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Media Partner:

ALL EVENTS BELOW ARE HELD AT COWLES 
COMMONS IN DOWNTOWN DES MOINES

YOGA, 8 AM
• Wednesday, June 5
• Wednesday, July 3
• Wednesday, August 7

DANCING, 9 AM
• Sunday, June 30
• Sunday, August 25

IMPULSE
APRIL 19 – MAY 19
Presented in partnership with 
Operation Downtown.

Thursday, May 16
6:30pm Lauridsen Amphitheater 

at Waterworks Park, 
Des Moines

Friday, May 17
6:30pm Riverview Park 

Amphitheater, 
Des Moines 

Wednesday, June 12
10am Drake Park, Des Moines
11:15am Drake Park, Des Moines
6:30pm Town Square, Polk City

Thursday, June 13
6:30pm Dewey Park, Johnston

Friday, June 14
10am MLK, Des Moines 
4:30pm Heritage Park, 

Grimes 
6:30pm Heritage Park, 

Grimes 

Saturday, June 15
10am Walker Johnston, 

Urbandale
11:15am Walker Johnston, 

Urbandale

Wednesday, July 10
6:30pm Sunrise Park, Ankeny

Thursday, July 11
10am Union Park, Des 

Moines (en español)
6:30pm Fairmeadows Park, 

West Des Moines

Friday, July 12
10am Nature Lodge at 

Raccoon River Park, 
West Des Moines

4:30pm Easter Lake, Des 
Moines (en español)

6:30pm Easter Lake, 
Des Moines 

Saturday, July 13
10am Pete Crivaro, 

Des Moines
12pm Pete Crivaro, Des 

Moines (en español)

ALL SHOWS AT COWLES 
COMMONS, DES MOINES
Friday, August 9
6:30pm

Saturday, August 10
10am, 12:30pm, 6:30pm

Sunday, August 11
10:30am, 12:30pm

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST APRIL-AUGUST

Visit DMPA.org for 
more more info.

STORYTIME, 10 AM
Wednesdays:
• June 12 & June 26
• July 10 & July 24
• August 14 & August 28
Saturdays:
• June 15, July 20, Aug. 17

 A food truck will be at this event. See DMPA.org for details.

Actuaciones selectas en español.


